AD 32 Registration Trend
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Redistri 1|;elga_y 1(53(32;), Oct. | March | April | May | June | July SMeISt March | June |August 1(53%:;), Jan. | Feb.
cting 2003 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 2005 | 2005 | 2005 2006 | 2006
Close | Close 2004 Close
==¢==Republican % [52.73%|53.19%|53.52%|53.99%|54.41%54.41%|54.40%|54.30%|54.28%53.97%|53.60%|53.55%|53.49%53.56%|53.53%|53.59%
e=fll=Democrat % |32.26%32.01%|31.97%|30.72%30.24%30.20%|30.06%|30.16%|30.15%|30.35%30.13%|29.99%29.91%|29.88%29.76%|29.80%
DTS + OTH% |15.01%|14.80%|14.51%|15.29%|15.35%(15.40%|15.53%|15.54%|15.57%|15.68%|16.27%|16.45%|16.59%|16.55%|16.71%|16.62%
Month Registration Percentage Raw Data
Republican % Democrat % | DTS + OTH% | Republican Democrat DTS + OTH Total
Redistricting 52.73% 32.26% 15.01% 109,740 67,141 31,237 208,118
Feb - 15 Day Close 53.19% 32.01% 14.80% 101,695 61,199 28,296 191,190
Oct - 15 Day Close 53.52% 31.97% 14.51% 105,289 62,894 28,529 196,712
Oct. 2003 53.99% 30.72% 15.29% 112,427 63,984 31,839 208,250
March 2004 54.41% 30.24% 15.35% 112,173 62,345 31,645 206,163
April 2004 54.41% 30.20% 15.40% 112,323 62,336 31,773 206,432
May 2004 54.40% 30.06% 15.53% 113,578 62,758 32,432 208,768
June 2004 54.30% 30.16% 15.54% 112,919 62,710 32,307 207,936
July 2004 54.28% 30.15% 15.57% 113,043 62,778 32,431 208,252
Mid. Sept. 2004 53.97% 30.35% 15.68% 114,343 64,297 33,214 211,854
March 2005 53.60% 30.13% 16.27% 121,761 68,453 36,962 227,176
June 2005 53.55% 29.99% 16.45% 122,017 68,336 37,486 227,839
August 2005 53.49% 29.91% 16.59% 122,045 68,221 37,826 228,092
Oct - 15 Day Close 53.56% 29.88% 16.55% 120,824 67,405 37,338 225,567
Jan. 2006 53.53% 29.76% 16.71% 120,386 66,938 37,581 224,905
Feb. 2006 53.59% 29.80% 16.62% 116,843 64,975 36,232 218,050
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